Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019
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Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All
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Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019
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Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

3.48
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

3.68
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

3.62
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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3.80
3.82
3.88
3.54
3.68
3.50
3.94
3.40
3.66
3.60
2.86
3.20
3.20
3.94
3.94
3.86
3.20
3.86
3.88
3.88
3.28
3.08
3.34
3.42
3.94
2.72

Bununoooy|
Juswabeue paosueApy|

SISPON pue Seap| aINUSA

juswabeue apel] ublaio4

uonowolid safes pue BuisiaApy

Juswabeuel sajes

aoueul4 aresodio)

Bunaxrep [reyoy

S)o)e pue suonnIsu| [eloueUl

aoueINsSU| pue Juswaleuey Xsiy

BunayJe adines

20UBULOIOIN

JNoineyag JIswunsuo)

juswabeue
pue suoneladQ yueg

saAneAllag
[eloueUlH JO S[elUBWERPUNS

B+

B+

Juswabeue JUBWISAAU|

sabua|ey) uswdojanag
pue solwreuAq uonejndod

juswuolIAuUg pue ABoj023] [e100S

ABojouyoa] o uswabeuen

juswdojanag
a|qeurelsns pue Abiaug

B+

suoie|ay dljdnd pue BIPa

Buinjos
wa|qoid pue BupjulyL [eand

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

somjod pue A18100S

ssauisng-9
10 sfenuass3

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

C+

ssauisng
jeuoljeuialu| 01 uondNpou|

B+

B+

B+

B+

A-

A-

juswabeue 2ibarens

B-

B-

B+

A-

A-

A-

A-

B+

B-

A-

B-

B+

B+

C+

B-

B-

A-

A-

B+

C+

B+

A-

A
C

C-

B-

B-

A
C+

"ON ||0Y wex]

16030918
16030919
16030920
16030921

16030923
16030924
16030925
16030926
16030927
16030928
16030929
16030930
16030932
16030933
16030936
16030937
16030938
16030939
16030940
16030942
16030943
16030944
16030946
16030947
16030948
16030949
16030950
16030953
16030954

31 of 69



Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

2.48
3.58
2.54

3.46
3.32

2.68
2.82
3.86
3.94

3.20
2.66
3.94
3.26

2.12

3.40
3.46
2.32
3.14
3.06
2.74
2.92

Bununoooy|
Juswabeue paosueApy|

SISPON pue Seap| aINUSA

juswabeue apel] ublaio4

uonowolid safes pue BuisiaApy

Juswabeuel sajes

B+

aoueul4 aresodio)

Bunaxrep [reyoy

S)o)e pue suonnIsu| [eloueUl

aoueINsSU| pue Juswaleuey Xsiy

BunayJe adines

20UBULOIOIN

JNoineyag JIswunsuo)

juswabeue
pue suoneladQ yueg

saAneAllag
[eloueUlH JO S[elUBWERPUNS

C+

Juswabeue JUBWISAAU|

C+

B+

B+

C+

B+

A-

sabua|ey) uswdojanag
pue solwreuAq uonejndod

juswuolIAuUg pue ABoj023] [e100S

ABojouyoa] o uswabeuen

juswdojanag
a|qeurelsns pue Abiaug

suoie|ay dljdnd pue BIPa

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Buinjos
wa|qoid pue BupjulyL [eand

somjod pue A18100S

ssauisng-9
10 sfenuass3

C+

B+

C+

Abs
C+

B+

Abs
C+

C+

B+

Abs
B+

B+

B-

C+

ssauisng
jeuoljeuialu| 01 uondNpou|

B+

Abs

C+

B+

C+

D+

Abs

C+

D+

C+

C+

B-
C+

juswabeue 2ibarens

C-

B+

C
Abs
F
A

B+

C-

F
C-

C-

A
A
F
B
C
A
B
[S
F

D+

Abs
A-

A-

C
B

C+

B-

B

"ON ||0Y wex]

16030955
16030956
16030957
16030960
16030961
16030962
16030963
16030965
16030966
16030967
16030968
16030969
16030970
16030971

16030972
16030973
16030974
16030976
16030977
16030978
16030979
16030980
16030981
16030982
16030985
16030986
16030987
16030988
16030989

32 of 69



Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

2.82
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

2.74
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

2.80
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S

3.94
3.88
2.28
3.80
2.74
2.86
3.80
3.08
3.28
3.74
3.54
3.06
3.12
3.94
3.88
2.74
3.40
3.32
2.74
3.14
3.06

3.82
3.22
2.36
3.48
3.40
2.94
3.60

Bununoooy|
Juswabeue paosueApy|

SISPON pue Seap| aINUSA

juswabeue apel] ublaio4

uonowolid safes pue BuisiaApy

Juswabeuel sajes

aoueul4 aresodio)

A-

Bunaxrep [reyoy

S)o)e pue suonnIsu| [eloueUl

aoueINsSU| pue Juswaleuey Xsiy

BunayJe adines

20UBULOIOIN

JNoineyag JIswunsuo)

B+

B+

A-

juswabeue
pue suoneladQ yueg

saAneAllag
[eloueUlH JO S[elUBWERPUNS

Juswabeue JUBWISAAU|

sabua|ey) uswdojanag
pue solwreuAq uonejndod

juswuolIAuUg pue ABoj023] [e100S

ABojouyoa] o uswabeuen

juswdojanag
a|qeurelsns pue Abiaug

suoie|ay dljdnd pue BIPa

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A-

Buinjos
wa|qoid pue BupjulyL [eand

somjod pue A18100S

ssauisng-9
10 sfenuass3

B+

C+

B+

B+

C+

C+

C+

B-

ssauisng
jeuoljeuialu| 01 uondNpou|

C+

C+

B+

B+

B+

A-
B+

juswabeue 2ibarens

A
A-

C-

A-

B-

B-

A-

B-

C
A-

B
B-

C+

A
A-

C+

B

B+

C
B
C
F

A-

B-

B-

B+

A-

C+

B+

"ON ||0Y wex]

16031438
16031439
16031440
16031441

16031442
16031443
16031444
16031446
16031447
16031448
16031449
16031450
16031451
16031452
16031453
16031454
16031455
16031456
16031457
16031463
16031464
16031466
16031467
16031468
16031469
16031470
16031471

16031472
16031473

45 of 69



Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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Year: 2019

College: All

(Spring)

Semester: 8th_new

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Vd9S
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